December 2025

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Homeowner

Doug Howard Building Co.

K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio
K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio
West Rock Development
Doug Howard Building Co.
Buckeye Real Estate Group

K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio
K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio
James Moline Builders, Inc.
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group

Location

4660 S Berkey Southern Rd, Swanton
1347 Limerick Ln, Waterville
9158 Mile View Ct, Sylvania
9139 Mile View Ct, Sylvania
6533 Magnolia Ln, Whitehouse
1299 Limerick Ln, Waterville
8744 Harlow Ct, Sylvania

9128 Mile View Ct, Sylvania
9157 Mile View Ct, Sylvania
7425 Fairmount Dr, Maumee
8800 Harlow Ct, Sylvania

8737 Harlow Ct, Sylvania

8723 Flint Ct, Sylvania

Value
$270,000
$190,000
$582,000
$560,000
$600,000
$190,000
$200,000
$587,000
$539,000
$300,000
$200,000
$200,000
$200,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 13

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa
Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township,
Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

Trade Wind Builders

K. Hovnanian Homes
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
Skyline Building Company
Buckeye Real Estate Group
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
The Berman Building Co.
MR Developers, LLC

MR Developers, LLC

MR Developers, LLC

MR Developers, LLC

MR Developers, LLC

Allen Edwin Homes

MR Developers, LLC

Saba Signature Homes, LLC
Saba Signature Homes, LLC

Location

15032 N Cape Ct, Middleton Twp.

937 Creekside Dr, Bowling Green

15128 Sugar Maple Lot 178, Middleton Twp.

14521 & 14529 Dexter Falls Road, Middleton Twp.

123 Valley Hall Drive, Perrysburg

15317 Cypress Drive Lot 241, Middleton Twp.
4001 Mccallister Dr, Perrysburg

2298 Falling Waters Ln Lot 65, Perrysburg
2306 Falling Waters Ln Lot 64, Perrysburg
2301 Falling Waters Ln Lot 50, Perrysburg
2309 Falling Waters Ln Lot 51, Perrysburg
2495 Cross Ridge Rd Lot 129, Perrysburg
112 Meadowgate Drive, Walbridge

2487 Cross Ridge Road Lot 128, Perrysburg
118 Old Dover Road, Perrysburg

154 Barton Creek Drive, Perrysburg

Value
$505,000
$400,000
$165,000
$300,000
$300,000
$165,000

$1,600,000
$115,000
$115,000
$115,000
$115,000
$115,000
$328,155
$115,000
$525,000
$650,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 16



