

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family

<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Homeowner	4660 S Berkey Southern Rd, Swanton	\$270,000
Doug Howard Building Co.	1347 Limerick Ln, Waterville	\$190,000
K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio	9158 Mile View Ct, Sylvania	\$582,000
K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio	9139 Mile View Ct, Sylvania	\$560,000
West Rock Development	6533 Magnolia Ln, Whitehouse	\$600,000
Doug Howard Building Co.	1299 Limerick Ln, Waterville	\$190,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8744 Harlow Ct, Sylvania	\$200,000
K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio	9128 Mile View Ct, Sylvania	\$587,000
K. Hovnanian Northwest Ohio	9157 Mile View Ct, Sylvania	\$539,000
James Moline Builders, Inc.	7425 Fairmount Dr, Maumee	\$300,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8800 Harlow Ct, Sylvania	\$200,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8737 Harlow Ct, Sylvania	\$200,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	8723 Flint Ct, Sylvania	\$200,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 13

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family

<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
Trade Wind Builders	15032 N Cape Ct, Middleton Twp.	\$505,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	937 Creekside Dr, Bowling Green	\$400,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15128 Sugar Maple Lot 178, Middleton Twp.	\$165,000
Skyline Building Company	14521 & 14529 Dexter Falls Road, Middleton Twp.	\$300,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	123 Valley Hall Drive, Perrysburg	\$300,000
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15317 Cypress Drive Lot 241, Middleton Twp.	\$165,000
The Berman Building Co.	4001 McCallister Dr, Perrysburg	\$1,600,000
MR Developers, LLC	2298 Falling Waters Ln Lot 65, Perrysburg	\$115,000
MR Developers, LLC	2306 Falling Waters Ln Lot 64, Perrysburg	\$115,000
MR Developers, LLC	2301 Falling Waters Ln Lot 50, Perrysburg	\$115,000
MR Developers, LLC	2309 Falling Waters Ln Lot 51, Perrysburg	\$115,000
MR Developers, LLC	2495 Cross Ridge Rd Lot 129, Perrysburg	\$115,000
Allen Edwin Homes	112 Meadowgate Drive, Walbridge	\$328,155
MR Developers, LLC	2487 Cross Ridge Road Lot 128, Perrysburg	\$115,000
Saba Signature Homes, LLC	118 Old Dover Road, Perrysburg	\$525,000
Saba Signature Homes, LLC	154 Barton Creek Drive, Perrysburg	\$650,000

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 16